
 GRILLED CHICKEN +45 / GRILLED BEEF +60
SMOKED SALMON +45 / HALF AVOCADO +35 / BACON +35 

@FlyingPigBistro
www.bistro-concept.com   +852 2540 0311 

62 High Street, Sai Ying Pun
We open Mon - Fri 11am - 11 pm

Sat, Sun & Public Holiday 9am - 11pm
10% Service Charge Applies

SMOKED DUCK FENNEL ORANGE  

Flying Pig’s Signature Dish

KFC BURGER

FLYING FISH BURGER

PULLED PORK BURGER

eggs, bacon, avocado, jalapeño, mushrooms,
American cheese, smoked cheddar

ADD EXTRA FILLINGS +15 EACH

BBQ sauce, smoked cheddar, coleslaw

CHOOSE: ANGUS BEEF / IMPOSSIBLE (V)
includes lettuce, tomato, onion 

ALL SERVED WITH CRUNCHY FRIES AND “MIZERIA” CUCUMBER SALAD

fried chicken, kimchi coleslaw, smoked cheddar cheese 

barramundi fish in homemade breadcrumbs, lettuce,
tomatoes, onions, homemade tartar sauce, pickles & fries

BUILD YOUR BEEF BURGER

168

168

178

178

COUSCOUS SALAD (V)

romaine lettuce, parmesan cheese, croutons, anchovies 

chickpeas, cucumbers, tomatoes, mixed greens, honey &
lemon dressing

mixed seasonal tomatoes, vintage balsamic vinegar 

CLASSIC CAESAR 158

BURRATA (V) 

158

158

168

 ADD TO SALAD

Fried Cabbage
Mizeria (Cucumber Salad) 58SIDES :

298

COLD CUTS
THE PIG OUT PLATTER (TO SHARE)
speck ham, mortadella, salami milano, salami
pepperoni, prosciutto ham, kabanosy, parmigiano
reggiano cheese 24 months, olives, housemade dill
pickles, sourdough bread

 fennel, orange, citrus dressing, pistachio, shallots 

SALADS 

BEEF TARTARE

CHILEAN MUSSELS

PULLED PORK SLIDERS 

FLYING WINGS

sweet brioche buns, pulled pork, red cabbage
coleslaw

120g grass-fed beef tenderloin, capers, fries, chives,
lemon zest, Worcestershire sauce and fresh sliced
jalapeño

old-style French chicken wings marinated in Flying
Pig’s secret spicy sauce

sweet flavour and soft texture of the Chilean mussels
(1/2 kg) cooked with shallots & white wine sauce, toast
on side

(2pcs) 98

118

188

198

SMALL PLATES

BIGOS

PIEROGIES (8 PCS)

KOTLET (PORK SCHNITZEL) 

TRADITIONAL PICKLED HERRING

crèpes fillet filled with wild mushroom, 
sauerkraut, breaded and fried

Polish herring, sour cream, onion, dill
and sourdough bread

Polish cabbage stew, pork meat, sauerkraut,
shredded fresh cabbage, polish sausage served
with sourdough bread

sauerkraut cabbage, mashed potatoes,
rosemary juice

choose crispy bacon with butter or sautéed onion

traditional polish beet soup served with mushroom
& sauerkraut croquettes

pan-fried pork served with mashed potato/fried cabbage

POLISH COMFORT FOOD

BORSCHT

RUSKIE (POTATO & CHEESE) OR 
(WILD MUSHROOM & SAUERKRAUT)

(to share for 2 pax)

CROQUETTE 1 pc  48
2 pcs 88

98

98

118

118

CABBAGE ROLL (2 PCS)
cabbage stuffed with minced pork, rice, served with
tomato sauce, creamy mashed potato

128

238

288

STEAKS
ALL SERVED WITH FRIES AND YOUR CHOICE OF 

 CHIMICHURRI SAUCE, MUSTARD SAUCE, BEARNAISE SAUCE 

218

320
358
388
360

388
458

488

 SELECTION

slow-cooked Argentinian beef cheek with double-cream
mashed potato

BEEF CHEEK

300g HANGER TENDER STEAK

300g BLACK ANGUS M3+ SIRLOIN

300g BLACK ANGUS M3+ RIB EYE

300g GRASS FED TENDERLOIN  

300g GRASS FED RIB EYE

300g WAGUY PICANHA M6/7

300g DRY AGED BLACK ANGUS M3+ SIRLOIN

300g DRY AGED BLACK  ANGUS M3+ RIB EYE
minimum 21 days

minimum 21 days

350

SPATCHCOCK

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL

MAINS

(to share for 2 pax)
Whole Argentinian chicken 1.5 kg

198

218

218

238

298

PAN-SEARED SEA BASS

LAMB TENDERLOIN WELLINGTON

HONEY-GLAZED SALMON

TRADITIONAL FISH & CHIPS

LAMB CHOP 3 PC

jalapeño dressing, creamed spinach, crispy garlic

marinated in BBQ seasoning, served with grilled corn
and house made coleslaw

double-cream mashed potato, green beans, garlic
butter sauce

lamb chop, green spring onion, rosemary, red chilli,
chimichuri sauce, sautéed spinach

mushy peas, hand-cut chips, homemade tartar sauce

eggplant, creamy leeks, roasted potatoes, rosemary sauce 

218
chicken schnitzel, mozzarella cheese, tomato sauce
and roasted potatoes

298

328

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA 

PORCHETTA 

pulled pork, grilled sausage, ¼ ribs, toasted sourdough,
pickles, baked beans & coleslaw

spiced carrot purée, apple chutney, kale

½ rack of ribs, homemade bbq sauce, baked beans,
coleslaw, pickles & grilled sourdough

238

CANADIAN PORK CHOP 268

PIG PLATTER

238
stuffed with rosemary, thyme, garlic, lemon zest & bread
crumbs, paired with apple sauce & mashed potato 

268

US BABY BACK BARBECUE RIBS

PIGGY SECTION

PIG OUT BURGERS

SIDE DISHES

58
. Creamy Spinach

. Crunchy Fries

. Trios Sautéed Mushrooms

. Grilled Sweet Corn

. Mashed Potato

. Sauerkraut Cabbage

. Truffle Potatoes

. Red Cabbage Coleslaw

. Coleslaw

PASTAS
158

158

158

158

168

198

188

mixed mushrooms, cream sauce, parmesan cheese 

homemade cheese sauce, parmesan

marinara sauce, cream, parmesan cheese

MAC N CHEESE (V)

FARFALLE WITH HOMEMADE SAUSAGE 

MUSHROOM PAPPARDELLE (V)  

SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE  

crispy bacon, garlic, parmesan, creamy sauce 
PIGGY CARBONARA 

 minced beef, tomato sauce, parmesan cheese 

 crispy garlic, fried chili, basil

salmon, dill cream sauce, parmesan cheese
LINGUINI SALMON

TYPHOON CRAB TRUFFLE PASTA 

ADD TRUFFLE +18 

DESSERTS

 HOMEMADE APPLE STRUDEL 

POLISH TRADITIONAL CRÈPES

CHOCOLATE LAVA CAKE 
vanilla ice cream

sweet cottage cheese, fresh strawberries, blueberries
raisins, whipped cream 

 (10 MINUTES TO PREPARE)
crisp sheets of phyllo dough surrounded by 
tender slices of apple topped with whipped cream 

 fresh strawberries, brown sugar/whipped cream
 STRAWBERRY PIEROGIES

98
98

98

98
CRISPY PORK KNUCKLE 


