

COLD CUTS

THE PIG OUT PLATTER (TO SHARE) 298

speck ham, mortadella, salami milano, salami pepperoni, prosciutto ham, kabanosy, parmigiano reggiano cheese 24 months, olives, housemade dill pickles, sourdough bread

SALADS

CLASSIC CAESAR romaine lettuce, parmesan cheese, croutons, anchovies	158
BURRATA (V) mixed seasonal tomatoes, vintage balsamic vinegar	158
COUSCOUS SALAD (V) chickpeas, cucumbers, tomatoes, mixed greens, honey & lemon dressing	158
SMOKED DUCK FENNEL ORANGE fennel, orange, citrus dressing, pistachio, shallots	168

SMALL PLATES

GRILLED CHICKEN +45 / GRILLED BEEF +60

SMOKED SALMON +45 / HALF AVOCADO +35 / BACON +35

98

118

188

198

288

58

3	PULLED PORK SLIDERS (2PCS)
•	sweet brioche buns, pulled pork, red cabbage coleslaw

ADD TO SALAD

colesiaw	
FLYING WINGS	

old-style French chicken wings marinated in Flying Pig's secret spicy sauce

BEEF TARTARE 120g grass-fed beef tenderloin, capers, fries, chives, lemon zest, Worcestershire sauce and fresh sliced

jalapeño **CHILEAN MUSSELS**

sweet flavour and soft texture of the Chilean mussels (1/2 kg) cooked with shallots & white wine sauce, toast on side

POLISH COMFORT FOOD

•	CROQUETTE crèpes fillet filled with wild mushroom, sauerkraut, breaded and fried 1 PC 2 PC:	2 48 s 88
	BIGOS Polish cabbage stew, pork meat, sauerkraut, shredded fresh cabbage, polish sausage served with sourdough bread	98
7	BORSCHT traditional polish beet soup served with mushroom & sauerkraut croquettes	98
	TRADITIONAL PICKLED HERRING Polish herring, sour cream, onion, dill and sourdough bread	118
	PIEROGIES (8 PCS) RUSKIE (POTATO & CHEESE) OR (WILD MUSHROOM & SAUERKRAUT) choose crispy bacon with butter or sautéed onion	118
	CABBAGE ROLL (2 PCS) cabbage stuffed with minced pork, rice, served with tomato sauce, creamy mashed potato	128
	KOTLET (PORK SCHNITZEL) pan-fried pork served with mashed potato/fried cabbage	238

FLYING PIG

Bistro

MAINS

TRADITIONAL FISH & CHIPS mushy peas, hand-cut chips, homemade tartar sauce	218
HONEY-GLAZED SALMON jalapeño dressing, creamed spinach, crispy garlic	218
PAN-SEARED SEA BASS double-cream mashed potato, green beans, garlic butter sauce	238
CHICKEN PARMIGIANA chicken schnitzel, mozzarella cheese, tomato sauce and roasted potatoes	218
SPATCHCOCK (TO SHARE FOR 2 PAX) WHOLE ARGENTINIAN CHICKEN 1.5 KG marinated in BBQ seasoning, served with grilled corn and house made coleslaw	298
LAMB CHOP 3 PC lamb chop, green spring onion, rosemary, red chilli, chimichuri sauce, sautéed spinach	298
LAMB TENDERLOIN WELLINGTON	32

CTEAVE

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL



ALL SERVED WITH FRIES AND YOUR CHOICE OF

eggplant, creamy leeks, roasted potatoes, rosemary sauce

	CHIMICHURRI SAUCE, MUSTARD SAUCE, BEARNAISE SAUCE		
•	BEEF CHEEK slow-cooked Argentinian beef cheek with double-cream mashed potato	218	}
	300G HANGER TENDER STEAK	320	
	300G BLACK ANGUS M3+ SIRLOIN	358	3
	300G BLACK ANGUS M3+ RIB EYE	388	3 1
	300G GRASS FED TENDERLOIN	360	1
	300G GRASS FED RIB EYE	350)
	300G WAGUY PICANHA M6/7	388	3
	300G DRY AGED BLACK ANGUS M3+ SIRLOIN minimum 21 days	458	3
	300G DRY AGED BLACK ANGUS M3+ RIB EYE minimum 21 days	488	3
	CIDE DICLIEC		

SIDE DISHES

. Creamy Spinach	. Mashed Potato	
. Crunchy Fries	. Sauerkraut Cabbage	
•	. Truffle Potatoes	58
. Trios Sautéed Mushroom	s . Red Cabbage Coleslaw	
. Grilled Sweet Corn	. Neu Cubbuge Colesiuw	
	. Coleslaw	

BISTRO

PIGGY SECTION

238

	**CANADIAN PORK CHOP spiced carrot purée, apple chutney, kale	268
198	PORCHETTA stuffed with rosemary, thyme, garlic, lemon zest & bread crumbs, paired with apple sauce & mashed potato	238
218	PIG PLATTER pulled pork, grilled sausage, ¼ ribs, toasted sourdough, pickles, baked beans & coleslaw	26

US BABY BACK BARBECUE RIBS

coleslaw, pickles & grilled sourdough

1/2 rack of ribs, homemade bbg sauce, baked beans,

PIG OUT BURGERS

ALL SERVED WITH CRUNCHY FRIES AND "MIZERIA" CUCUMBER SALAD

)	** KFC BURGER fried chicken, kimchi coleslaw, smoked cheddar cheese	168
!	FLYING FISH BURGER barramundi fish in homemade breadcrumbs, lettuce, tomatoes, onions, homemade tartar sauce, pickles & fries	168
•	PULLED PORK BURGER BBQ sauce, smoked cheddar, coleslaw	178
)	BUILD YOUR BEEF BURGER CHOOSE: ANGUS BEEF / IMPOSSIBLE (V) includes lettuce, tomato, onion	178
2	ADD EXTRA FILLINGS +15 EACH eggs, bacon, avocado, jalapeño, mushrooms,	

PASTAS

American cheese, smoked cheddar

MAC N CHEESE (V) ADD TRUFFLE +18 homemade cheese sauce, parmesan	158
MUSHROOM PAPPARDELLE (V) mixed mushrooms, cream sauce, parmesan cheese	158
FARFALLE WITH HOMEMADE SAUSAGE marinara sauce, cream, parmesan cheese	158
PIGGY CARBONARA crispy bacon, garlic, parmesan, creamy sauce	158
SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE minced beef, tomato sauce, parmesan cheese	168
TYPHOON CRAB TRUFFLE PASTA crispy garlic, fried chili, basil	198
LINGUINI SALMON salmon, dill cream sauce, parmesan cheese	188

DESSERTS

	CHOCOLATE LAVA CAKE vanilla ice cream	98
	POLISH TRADITIONAL CRÈPES sweet cottage cheese, fresh strawberries, blueberries raisins, whipped cream	98
	HOMEMADE APPLE STRUDEL (10 MINUTES TO PREPARE) crisp sheets of phyllo dough surrounded by tender slices of apple topped with whipped cream	98
>	STRAWBERRY PIEROGIES	98

fresh strawberries, brown sugar/whipped cream



www.bistro-concept.com +852 2540 0311 62 High Street, Sai Ying Pun We open Mon - Fri 11am - 11 pm Sat, Sun & Public Holiday 9am - 11pm 10% Service Charge Applies

* Flying Pig's Signature Dish

Mizeria (Cucumber Salad)

CRISPY PORK KNUCKLE

SIDES: Fried Cabbage

sauerkraut cabbage, mashed potatoes,

(TO SHARE FOR 2 PAX)

rosemary juice